
 
 
 
Heather	Benning	(Management	Council	
chair)	
Executive	Director	
Midwest	Conference	
821	5th	Avenue,	Suite	405	
P.O.	Box	150	
Grinnell,	IA		50112	
Phone:		920/430-0934	
Cell	Phone:		920/229-0934	
Email:		benningh@midwestconference.org	
Term	Expiration:		January	2021	
 
Mary	Beth	Cooper	(BOG	State	and	
Federal	Legislation	Working	Group)	
President	
Springfield	College		
263	Alden	Street	
Springfield,	MA		01109	
Phone:		413/748-3241	
FAX:		413/748-3746	
Email:		mbcooper@springfieldcollege.edu	
Assistant:		Lorie	Pieterse	
Phone:		413/748-3214	
Email:		lpieterse@springfieldcollege.edu	
Term	Expiration:		January	2023	
	
Jackson	Erdmann	(BOG	State	and	
Federal	Legislation	Working	Group)	
Saint.	John’s	University,	student-athlete	
Phone:	651-900-5050	
Email:		Jerdmann001@csbsju.edu	
	
Jason	Fein	(Subcommittee	for	Legislative	
Relief	Chair)	
Director	of	Athletics	
Bates	College	[New	England	Small	College	
Athletic	Conference]	
130	Central	Avenue	
Lewiston,	ME		07940	
Cell	Phone:		917/882-1970	
Email:		jfein@bates.edu		
Assistant:		Paige	Cooke	
Email:		pcooke@bates.edu	 	
Phone:		207/786-6341	
Term	Expiration:		January	2022	
	

	
Braly	Keller	(Student-Athlete	Advisory	
Committee	chair)	
Nebraska	Wesleyan	University	
5000	Saint	Paul	Avenue	
Lincoln,	NE	68504-2794	
Phone:	402/890-2794	
Email:	bkeller@nebrwesleyan.edu	
	
Angela	Marin	(Student-Athlete	Reinstatement	
chair)	
Senior	Woman	Administrator	
University	of	Texas	at	Dallas	
800	W.	Campbell	Road	
Richardson,	Texas	75080	
Phone:		972/883-4498	
Email:		Angela.Marin@utdallas.edu	
	
Angie	Morenz	(ILC	chair)	
Dean	of	Work	
Blackburn	College	
514	North	Side	Square	
Suite	A	
Carlinville,	IL		62626	
Phone:	217/854-3231	
Email:		angela.morenz@blackburn.edu	
	
Tori	Murden-McClure	(Presidents	Council	chair)	
President	
Spalding	University		
845	South	Third	Street	
Louisville,	Kentucky	40203	
Phone:		502/588-7164	
Cell	Phone:		502/767-0142	
FAX:		502/992-2404	
Email:		tmcclure@spalding.edu	
Assistant:		Mara	Baker	
Email:		mbaker04@spalding.edu	
 
Darryl	Sims	(BOG	State	and	Federal	Legislation	
Working	Group)	
Athletic	Director	
University	of	Wisconsin	–	Oshkosh	
800	Algoma	Boulevard	
Oshkosh,	Wisconsin	54901	
Phone:	920/424-1043	
Cell:	920/216-8680	
Email:		sims@uwosh.edu	
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DIII	GOVERNANCE	STAFF	
	
Dan	Dutcher	
Vice	President	for	Division	III	
Email:	ddutcher@ncaa.org	
	
Louise	McCleary	
Managing	Director	of	Division	III	
Email:		lmccleary@ncaa.org	
	
Ali	Spungen	
Associate	Director	of	Division	III	
Email:	aspungen@ncaa.org	
	
Jeff	Myers	
Director	of	Academic	and	Membership	Affairs	for	
Division	III	
Email:	jmyers@ncaa.org	
	
Debbie	Kresge	
Executive	Assistant	for	Division	III	
Email:	dkresge@ncaa.org	
	


